

County: McHenry Date: 10/11/2010
 Local Agency: Crystal Lake Time: 11:00 AM
 Section: 11-00000-03-GM Appropriation: \$ 260,000.00
 Estimate: 167,670.00

		Name of Bidder:		Hecker & Company, Inc.		Home Town Electric, Inc.		Meade Electric Company		Lyons Electric Company		H&H Electric Company		John Burns Construction				
		Address of Bidder:		250 E Industrial Lane		35220 Route 83		9550 W. 55th Street		650 E. Elm Avenue		2830 Commerce Street		17601 Southwest Highway				
				Wheeling, IL 60090		Lake Villa, IL 60046		Suite A		PO Box 749		Franklin Park, IL 60131		Orland Park, IL 60467				
		Proposal Guarantee:		BLR 12230		BLR 12230		BLR 12230		BLR 12230		BLR 12230		BLR 12230				
		Terms:		N/A		N/A		N/A		N/A		N/A		N/A				
		Approved Engineer's Estimate																
Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		
1	LED SF Retrofit, Red Ball	N/A	EACH	76	110.00	\$ 8,360.00	65.00	\$ 4,940.00	77.00	\$ 5,852.00	85.00	\$ 6,460.00	82.86	\$ 6,297.36	80.50	\$ 6,118.00		
2	LED SF Retrofit, Yellow Ball	N/A	EACH	76	140.00	\$ 10,640.00	95.00	\$ 7,220.00	106.00	\$ 8,056.00	117.00	\$ 8,892.00	112.88	\$ 8,578.88	114.20	\$ 8,679.20		
3	LED SF Retrofit, Green Ball	N/A	EACH	76	135.00	\$ 10,260.00	73.00	\$ 5,548.00	83.00	\$ 6,308.00	91.00	\$ 6,916.00	89.07	\$ 6,769.32	87.50	\$ 6,650.00		
4	LED SF Retrofit, Yellow Arrow	N/A	EACH	38	120.00	\$ 4,560.00	71.00	\$ 2,698.00	81.00	\$ 3,078.00	90.00	\$ 3,420.00	87.00	\$ 3,306.00	85.10	\$ 3,233.80		
5	LED SF Retrofit, Green Arrow	N/A	EACH	40	115.00	\$ 4,600.00	66.00	\$ 2,640.00	76.00	\$ 3,040.00	84.00	\$ 3,360.00	81.83	\$ 3,273.20	79.30	\$ 3,172.00		
6	SH LED 5-Section BM	N/A	EACH	4	1,150.00	\$ 4,600.00	815.00	\$ 3,260.00	860.00	\$ 3,440.00	1,123.00	\$ 4,492.00	875.18	\$ 3,500.72	798.60	\$ 3,194.40		
7	SH LED 3-Section MAM	N/A	EACH	4	750.00	\$ 3,000.00	686.00	\$ 2,744.00	648.00	\$ 2,592.00	766.00	\$ 3,064.00	853.30	\$ 3,413.20	639.70	\$ 2,558.80		
8	SH LED 5-Section MAM	N/A	EACH	4	1,150.00	\$ 4,600.00	880.00	\$ 3,520.00	932.00	\$ 3,728.00	1,203.00	\$ 4,812.00	1,061.33	\$ 4,245.32	923.30	\$ 3,693.20		
9	Traffic Signal Backplate	N/A	EACH	8	100.00	\$ 800.00	105.00	\$ 840.00	57.00	\$ 456.00	90.00	\$ 720.00	71.09	\$ 568.72	88.70	\$ 709.60		
10	PED SH LED 1F BM w/ Countdown Timer	N/A	EACH	42	700.00	\$ 29,400.00	560.00	\$ 23,520.00	572.00	\$ 24,024.00	678.00	\$ 28,476.00	540.13	\$ 22,685.46	699.70	\$ 29,387.40		
11	Pedestrian Push-Button	N/A	EACH	38	275.00	\$ 10,450.00	325.00	\$ 12,350.00	335.00	\$ 12,730.00	307.00	\$ 11,666.00	343.48	\$ 13,052.24	326.90	\$ 12,422.20		
12	Relocate Ext Ped Push-Button, Special	N/A	EACH	2	500.00	\$ 1,000.00	160.00	\$ 320.00	338.00	\$ 676.00	113.00	\$ 226.00	278.70	\$ 557.40	128.60	\$ 257.20		
13	Adjust Ext Ped Push-Button, Special	N/A	EACH	8	300.00	\$ 2,400.00	160.00	\$ 1,280.00	170.00	\$ 1,360.00	113.00	\$ 904.00	177.40	\$ 1,419.20	128.60	\$ 1,028.80		
14	Uninterruptible Power Supply	N/A	EACH	7	9,000.00	\$ 63,000.00	9,800.00	\$ 68,600.00	9,415.00	\$ 65,905.00	8,984.00	\$ 62,888.00	10,003.56	\$ 70,024.92	9,051.40	\$ 63,359.80		
15	Maintenance of Traffic Signals	N/A	L SUM	1	6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	680.00	\$ 680.00	1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00	893.06	\$ 893.06	7,568.50	\$ 7,568.50		
16	Traffic Control & Protection, Special	N/A	L SUM	1	4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	900.00	\$ 900.00	2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	525.00	\$ 525.00	115.00	\$ 115.00	727.20	\$ 727.20		
Total Bid:					As Read:		141,780.00		143,925.00		147,871.00		148,700.00		152,760.10		154,361.00	
					As Calculated:		141,780.00		143,925.00		147,871.00		148,700.00		152,760.10		154,361.00	